
LOT 11 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES S/D.
ORB 410-228, 628-674, 810-1920
887-731,WD 1160-2738

BUNSELMEIER JAMES M
197 SE SILKY COURT
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

35-6S-17-09860-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35617.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/26/2017 DF 2.04 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

106,582
22,860
40,000

169,442
100,369
69,073

HX HB 44,073
25,000

169,442
0

169,442

1160/2738 10/23/2008 WD Q I 109,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & SANDRA SMIT

JAMES M BUNSELMEIER

0887/0731 8/26/1999 WD Q I 57,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOULD

SMITH'S

2026
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SALE:3:1: 1988 DW INCL

XFOB:1:1: REGA MH

2009HX Base Yr

197 SE SILKY CT, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,762 117.0000 109.98 193,785 1988 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1498

BAS 1,498 100 1,498 90,613

FSP 240 40 96 5,807

UEP 200 70 140 8,468

UOP 112 25 28 1,693

2,050 1,762 106,582

BAS= W17 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20 $ W39 S27 E16 UOP=  S7E14N8 W14
S1$ N1 E14 S1 E26 N6 UEP= E10 N20 W10 S20$ N21$.

BAS

17

39

27

16
14

26

6

21

FSP 12

20

12

20

UOP7

14

8

14

UEP

10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 14.00 14.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,260

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 56 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,800

22,860

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


